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Childhood and Growing up

Contemporary India and Education

Learning and Teaching

Language Acrossthe Curriculum

Under standing Disciplines and Subjects

Gender, School & Society
Pedagogy of Sanskrit
Pedagogy of Social Science
Pedagogy of Hindi

dl. No. Roll No Name,FName,M Name Result Status Result
DEBASMITA JENA
347/650
1 222222480001 AJAY KUMAR JENA Pass 53 380
BINAPANI JENA '
PRAVASINI DAS
355/650
2 222222480002 KRUSHNA CHANDRA DAS Pass . 60%
SUKESHINI DAS '
RABI HANSDAH
3 222222480005 BAJUN HANSDAH cc
SAMITA HANSDAH
RASMITA MOHANTA
4 222222480007 SAHAJRAM MOHANTA Reappear BEDSS-101
BIMALA MOHANTA
LEEZA MOHANTA P
5 222222480008 PRADEEP KUMAR MOHANTA Pass =7 38%
KHIRAMANI MOHANTA '
PRIYADARSANI SAHU 383/650
6 2022222480012 RAMESH CHANDRA SAHU Pass 58,0206
SEBATI SAHU '
ALIVA BISWAL
378/650
7 222222480014 DHARMANANDA BISWAL Pass 581506
ANJALI BISWAL '
MANAS RAM DASH BEDSS-101, BEDSS-103
8 222222480018 MAHESH RAM DASH Resppear BEDSS.104
ANIMA DASH
GOUTTAM NAYAK
355/650
9 222222480019 DINABANDHU NAYAK Pass 54.62%
GAYATREE NAYAK '
MADHUSMITA NAYAK 383/650
10 | 222222480021 NIRANJAN KUMAR NAYAK Pass 58,0206
MAHABIDYA NAYAK '
RASMITA NAYAK 3730650
11 | 222222480022 ANANDA CHANDRA NAYAK Pass =7 38%
SABITRI NAYAK '
KANHU CHARAN RATH 400/650
12 | 222222480023 PRAMOD KUMAR RATH Pass 61.54%

SAMITA RATH
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13

222222480024

LIZALIN BAIRIGANJAN
JOGESWOR BAIRIGANJAN
PRAVASINI BAIRIGANJAN

365/650
56.15%

14

222222480025

TAPASWINI KHUNTIA
RAMESH CHANDRA KHUNTIA
BASANTI KHUNTIA

408/650
62.77%

15

222222480026

SABITRI SAHOO
RANJAN KUMAR SAHOO
BISHNUPRIYA SAHOO

407/650
62.62%

16

222222480028

PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI BISOI
DHIRENDRA KUMAR BISOI
SATYABHAMA BISOI

Reappear

BEDSS-102

17

222222480029

SIMA MARTHA
KRUSHNA CHANDRA MARTHA
NALINI MARTHA

380/650
58.46%

18

222222480034

BHABANI SANKAR NATH
RANJT KUMAR NATH
HARAPRIYA NATH

Reappear

BEDSS-101

19

222222480038

JHUMARANI BEHERA
PANCHANANA BEHERA
MANJUSA BEHERA

RL-UMC

20

222222480039

JASOBANTA JANI
KAMAL JANI
LAXMI JANI

396/650
60.92%

21

222222480040

BISHNU MAJHI
HARIHAR MAJHI
SITA MAJHI

Reappear

BEDSS-101

22

222222480045

PRIYANKA BEHERA
LAXMIDHAR BEHERA
GITANJALI BEHERA

Pass

377/650
58.00%

23

222222480046

RASMITA NAYAK
PRAFULLA NAYAK
SUSAMA NAYAK

Pass

406/650
62.46%

24

222222480047

SANDHYARANI DHAL
JUDHISTIRA DHAL
SULOCHANA DHAL

Pass

362/650
55.69%

25

222222480051

GAYATREE TAREI
KISHORE CHANDRA TAREI
JHARANA TAREI

Pass

357/650
54.92%

26

222222480052

PRAHALLAD KUMAR MAJHEE
CHAKRADHARA MAJHEE
GEHLLA MAJHEE

Pass

366/650
56.31%

27

222222480057

BISHNUPRIYA MOHANTA
SHIBANATH MOHANTA
SHASHIREKHA MOHANTA

Pass

368/650
56.62%

28

222222480061

TAPOI BHOLA
NATABAR BHOL
LABANYA BHOL

RL-UMC

29

222222480062

PRAJNA PARAMITA NAYAK
JAYANTA KUMAR NAYAK
SULOCHANA NAYAK

Pass

391/650
60.15%

30

222222480064

MANDAKINI NAIK
JOGENDRA NAIK
MINATI NAIK

Pass

373/650
57.38%

31

222222480065

BINITA SAHU
SATYARANJAN SAHU
PUSPANJALI SAHU
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Pass

379/650
58.31%




SITANSHU SHEKHAR MOHANTA

32 | 222222480066 KHAGESWAR MOHANTA Pass 2227/332
RANJEETA MOHANTA '
SUPRAVA KAR 390/650
33 | 222222480069 RATNAKAR KAR Pass 60.00%
SACHALARANI KAR '
SHRADHANJAL | BEHERA 383/650
34 | 222222480071 DHULESHWAR BEHERA Pass 589206
KANCHANBALA BEHERA '
SUBHALAXMI NAYAK
361/650
35 | 222222480079 UMAKANT NAYAK Pass 55 54%
PRANATI NAYAK '
SUSHMA 411/650
36 | 222222480083 RAJKUMAR Pass 63.23%
KAMLESH
SUBRAT BAG AOIE50
37 | 222222480086 BANSIDHAR BAG Pass 62.46%
SASHIMUKHI BAG '
LOKESWAR KHARSEL BEDSS.101. BEDSS.106
38 | 222222480088 DIBAKAR KHARSEL Reappear BEDSS-107, BEDSS-108
CHHAYA KHARSEL
ABINASHAN KHAMAR] BEDSS.103. BEDSS.105
39 | 222222480089 SACHIDANAND KHAMARI Reappear ' '
BEDSS-106
JAYANTI KHAMARI
CHANDAN KUMAR PANDA 291/650
40 | 222222480090 PRASANTA KUMAR PANDA Pass 60.15%
JAYANTI PANDA '
SANTANU KUMAR PANDA
41 | 222222480001 SUKUMAR PANDA Reappear BEDSS-106
MAYADEBI PANDA
BHABA SHANKAR DASH 406/650
42 | 222222480092 SHIB SHANKAR DASH Pass 62.46%
JYOTSNA RANI DASH '
SANTOSH KUMAR BEHURA 382/650
43 | 222222480096 RABINDRA KUMAR BEHURA Pass £8.7T%
CHAUNI BEHURA '
PRADIP KUMAR TRIPATHY A18/650
44 | 222222480097 SADHURAM TRIPATHY Pass 61.31%

TAPASWINI TRIPATHY
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dl. No. Roll No Name,FName,M Name Result Status Result
BARSARANI PANDA
4231650
1 | 232222480001 RABINDRA PANDA Pass
65.08%
REENA PANDA
NANDINI JENA 409/650
2 | 232222480002 KEDAR NATH JENA Pass 62.92%
REETA RANI JENA '
SOMYA SUBHADARSINI MISHRA A05/650
3 | 232222480003 HADIBANDHU MISHRA Pass 62 310%
SURAMA PRIYADARSHINI MISHRA '
BHAGYALAXMI RATHA
452/650
4 | 232222480004 PANKAJRATHA Pass
69.54%
ANUSUYA RATHA
DIPTIMAYEE BEHERA 426/650
5 | 232222480005 SUSHANTA KUMAR BEHERA Pass o5 A%
JHARANA BEHERA '
SUSHREE SANGEETA MOHARANA 4571650
6 | 232222480006 KAILASH CHANDRA MOHARANA Pass 20310
SAKHILATA MOHARANA '
MAMALI PRADHAN 431/650
7 | 232222480007 SANTOSH KUMAR PRADHAN Pass 66310
LILI PRADHAN '
PUSPALATA ROUT 460/650
8 | 232222480008 RABINDRA NATH ROUT Pass 0T0%
MAMATA ROUT '
RAJASHREE PANDA 241/650
o | 232222480000 DILLIP KUMAR PANDA Pass 67 850k
BABITA PANDA '
JYOTIRMAY EE MAHAPATRA 2481650
10 | 232222480010 MANORANJAN MAHAPATRA Pass £8.920%
NANDINI MAHAPATRA '
UMASHANKAR SAHOO 4221650
11 | 232222480011 LAKSHMIDHAR SAHOO Pass 64.90%
MANASILATA SAHOO '
LILI BEHERA 413/650
12 | 232222480012 LAXMAN BEHERA Pass
63.54%

SAROJNI BEHERA
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13

232222480013

PRIYANKA NIRANJAN SAMAL
NIRANJAN SAMAL
SARASWATI SAMAL

427/650
65.69%

14

232222480014

SUJATA NAYAK
PRAVURAM NAYAK
SANJUKTA NAYAK

429/650
66.00%

15

232222480015

PRIYABRATA ACHARYA
NARESH ACHARYA
MAMATA ACHARYA

Absent

16

232222480016

MANAS RANJAN MOHAPATRA
PARESH KUMAR MOHAPATRA
SOVABATI MOHAPATRA

Absent

17

232222480017

LAXMI NARAYAN MISHRA
MANOJKUMAR MISHRA
SANJUKTA KUMARI MISHRA

Reappear

BEDSS-102

18

232222480018

MALATI BEHERA
SUDARSHAN BEHERA
BOITA BEHERA

Reappear

BEDSS-101

19

232222480019

LALIMA PRIYADARSINI SWAIN
SUKANTA KUMAR SWAIN
TAPASWINI SWAIN

Reappear

BEDSS-102

20

232222480020

SHIBANI NAIK
JAYASHANKAR NAIK
PADMALAYA NAIK

388/650
59.69%

21

232222480021

ASHISKUMAR JENA
ANIL KUMAR JENA
ANJALI JENA

Reappear

BEDSS-101

22

232222480022

PUJARANI MAJHI
KAILASH CHANDRA MAJHI
PANKAJNI MAJHI

426/650
65.54%

23

232222480023

LIPIKA PRIYADARSINI SETHY
HARIHAR SETHY
PRATIMA SETHY

465/650
71.54%

24

232222480024

ARATI BEHERA
SATRUJIT BEHERA
MAMATA BEHERA

418/650
64.31%

25

232222480025

RAJALAXMI DAS
SUDARSHAN DAS
BHARATI DAS

455/650
70.00%

26

232222480026

GITANJALI SAHU
ANANTA GOPAL SAHU
KAUSALYA SAHU

461/650
70.92%

27

232222480027

JAGANNATH DAS
RAJANIKANTA DAS
SHANTILATA DAS

RL-REGN

28

232222480028

BAILOCHAN PANDA
SURENDRA KUMAR PANDA
PARBATI PANDA

Absent

29

232222480029

RASHMITA SAHOO
NIRANJAN SAHOO
MAMATA SAHOO

457/650
70.31%

30

232222480030

TANUSHREE NAYAK
PRAMOD KUMAR NAYAK
MAMATA NAYAK

422/650
64.92%

31

232222480031

KUMARI MADHUSMITA
RAJANI KANTA JENA
CHARUPAMA JENA
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32

232222480032

NIHAR RANJAN DASH
HRUSIKESH DASH
AHALYA DASH

447/650
68.77%

33

232222480033

SAGARIKA DASH
BRAJENDRA KUMAR DASH
SUNETRI PANIGRAHI

445/650
68.46%

232222480034

SARMISTHA SAHOO
PRAMOD KUMAR SAHOO
SMITAREKHA SAHOO

431/650
66.31%

35

232222480035

SUSHREE SUBHANKITA SUNDARAY
BRAJA KISHORE SUNDARAY
PRATIMA SUNDARAY

Reappear

BEDSS-101

36

232222480036

LILY BARIKI
MEGHANAD BARIKI
ANJALI BARIKI

429/650
66.00%

37

232222480037

BAIJAYANTI PAL
SWAPNESWAR PAL
ASHANTI PAL

426/650
65.54%

38

232222480038

SARASWATI PANDA
BIJAY KUMAR PANDA
SAGARIKA JENA

444/650
68.31%

39

232222480039

SASMITA TRIPATHY
JOGESH CHANDRA TRIPATHY
AMITA TRIPATHY

433/650
66.62%

40

232222480040

MAMATARANI PARHI
SHREEKANTA PARHI
MADHUSMITA PARHI

Absent

41

232222480041

HAIMABATI PATRA
JANARDAN PATRA
ARNAPURNA PATRA

419/650
64.46%

42

232222480042

HARIHARA BARIK
SACHINDRA BARIK
SUBHADRA BARIK

429/650
66.00%

43

232222480043

PRIYANKA KHUNTIA
PRADEEP KUMAR KHUNTIA
AMITA KHUNTIA

Reappear

BEDSS-106

232222480044

SOUMYA RANJAN SAHOO
MANGULI SAHOO
MANJULATA SAHOO

Reappear

BEDSS-101, BEDSS-102

45

232222480045

MONALISA NAYAK
TRILOCHAN NAYAK
PUSPALATA NAYAK

472/650
72.62%

46

232222480046

MAMALI BARIK
BHOBANI BARIK
MALAYA MANJARI BARIK

384/650
59.08%

47

232222480047

SUNITA MANDAL
CHITTARANJAN MANDAL
PRAMILA MANDAL

RL-REGN

48

232222480048

SWARNAPRAVA MAHAPATRA
NAMODEVY MAHAPATRA
SUKANTI MAHAPATRA

384/650
59.08%

49

232222480049

NAMITA MOHANTY
SARBESWAR MOHANTY
CHANDRAKANTI MOHANTY

419/650
64.46%

50

232222480050

BHOLANATH DASH
ARJUN KUMAR DASH
MINATI DASH
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51

232222480051

BARSARANI DASH
GANGADHAR DASH
SANJUKTA DASH

424/650
65.23%

52

232222480052

RASMIRANJAN MOHAPATRA
PRADEEP KUMAR MOHAPATRA
MAMATA MOHAPATRA

418/650
64.31%

53

232222480053

BIDYUTPRAVA SINGH
BUDHARAM SINGH
ANJALI SINGH

401/650
61.69%

232222480054

SWARNAPRAVA BARIK
JBAN BARIK
MAMATA BARIK

382/650
58.77%

55

232222480055

NITYASHA MOHANTY
PANKAJKUMAR MOHANTY
SAROJINI MOHANTY

419/650
64.46%

56

232222480056

BIDUTPRAVA BARIK
JBAN BARIK
MAMATA BARIK

383/650
58.92%

57

232222480057

JYOTIRMAYEE DAS
BALARAM DAS
SANDHYARANI DAS

414/650
63.69%

58

232222480058

GEETIKRUSHNA DASH
ARUNA KUMAR DASH
ANUSAYA DASH

464/650
71.38%

59

232222480059

SHIKHARANI MAHAPATRA
SRICHARAN MAHAPATRA
BABITA MAHAPATRA

379/650
58.31%

60

232222480060

SILISWAPNA DAS
BIJAY KUMARDAS
SNEHALATA DAS

449/650
69.08%

61

232222480061

LIPSA MOHAPATRA
PRASANT KUMAR MOHAPATRA
PARBATI BARIK

430/650
66.15%

62

232222480062

AMISA ROUT
GYANA RANJAN ROUT
SUKANTI ROUT

439/650
67.54%

63

232222480063

BABY MOHANTA
KHIROD CHANDRA MOHANTA
PUSPALATA MOHANTA

431/650
66.31%

232222480064

MONALISA BARIK
SRIDHAR BARIK
JYOTSHNARANI BARIK

461/650
70.92%

65

232222480065

KABITA BARIK
SUDHIR CHANDRA BARIK
SUKANTI BARIK

409/650
62.92%

66

232222480066

MALATILATA BARIK
KRUPASINDHU BARIK
AMBIKAMANI BARIK

420/650
64.62%

67

232222480067

NIRUPAMA MAHANTA
SANTOSH KUMAR MAHANTA
SANJUKTARANI MAHANTA

Absent

68

232222480068

SUNAYANA SAHOO
SIBA SHANKAR SAHOO
HEMALATA SAHOO

470/650
72.31%

69

232222480069

ABHISEK HOTA
BIJAYA KUMAR HOTA
BHUBANESWARI HOTA
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BEDSS-104, BEDSS-106




70

232222480070

MANOJKUMAR RANA
RABI RANA
SASMITA RANA

394/650
60.62%

71

232222480071

MONALISA MISHRA
NIRANJAN MISHRA
LAXMI PRIYA MISHRA

451/650
69.38%

72

232222480072

PRAVATI PANIGRAHI
JAYAKRUSHNA PANIGRAHI
RANGA LATA PANIGRAHI

384/650
59.08%

73

232222480073

SUBHASHREE MALLICK
RATNAKAR MALLICK
NAYANA MALLICK

455/650
70.00%

74

232222480074

SUCHISMITA BEHERA
GOUTTAM BEHERA
MAMATA BEHERA

394/650
60.62%

75

232222480075

SUNILATA JENA
BISHNU CHARAN JENA
KANCHAN JENA

416/650
64.00%

76

232222480076

SWATISHRIYA PRADHAN
GANGADHAR PRADHAN
JAYANTI PRADHAN

427/650
65.69%

77

232222480077

ARUNA BEHERA
SUBAL CHANDRA BEHERA
GAYATRI BEHERA

432/650
66.46%

78

232222480078

SATYA BRATA PANDA
SUBASH CHANDRA PANDA
SUBASINI PANDA

395/650
60.77%

79

232222480079

LOJALI SWAIN
RAJKISHORE SWAIN
JAYANTI SWAIN

424/650
65.23%

80

232222480080

LAXMAN JALA
GANGADHAR JALA
KAUSALYA JALA

Reappear

BEDSS-106

81

232222480081

SUSHREE BISWABHARATI
BASANTA KUMAR SAHU
JYOTIRANI SAHU

RL-REGN

82

232222480082

BHARGABI BEHERA
SHIDHESWAR BEHERA
BHARATI BEHERA

423/650
65.08%

83

232222480083

BARSHA RANI MOHANTY
BIRANCHI NARAYAN MOHANTY
BISMITA RANI MOHANTY

447/650
68.77%

232222480084

SHUBHASHREE MOHANTA
BISESWAR MOHANTA
MOUNABATI MOHANTA

448/650
68.92%

85

232222480085

SATABDI GHOSH
SARAT KUMAR GHOSH
SUCHITRA GHOSH

414/650
63.69%

86

232222480086

LOPAMUDRA SAHOO
KRUSHNNA CHANDRA SAHOO
PADMABATI SAHOO

428/650
65.85%

87

232222480087

RUPALI DAS
AMIYA KUMAR DAS
BISHNUPRIYA DAS

Reappear

BEDSS-101, BEDSS-106

88

232222480088

SUSMITA BANERJEE
BHANUPRAKASH BANERJEE
BANANI BANERJEE
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NAMITA JENA 4801650
89 232222480089 RASANANDA JENA Pass 73.85%
NIRUPAMA JENA '
SUBHASMITA RATH
90 232222480090 KEDARNATH RATH Absent
DIPTIREKHA RATH
RINKI PALAI
381/650
91 232222480091 KRUSHNACHANDRA PALAI Pass 58.62%
JYOTCHHANA PALAI '
MENAKA BEHERA 380/650
92 232222480092 SATYANARAYANA BEHERA Pass 50.85%
MALATI BEHERA '
HIMANI PARIDA
432/650
93 232222480093 CHINTAMANI PARIDA Pass 66.46%
REBATI PARIDA '
BABITA NANDA A418/650
94 232222480094 KRUSHNA CHANDRAA NANDA Pass 64.31%
ABANTI NANDA '
PRITIMAYEE KUND
95 232222480095 TRILOCHAN KUND Reappear BEDSS-101, BEDSS-106
ANNAPURNA KUND
RITANJALI KUND
392/650
96 232222480096 DURYODHAN KUND Pass 60.31%
KABITA KUND '
SHANTANU SINGH 386/650
97 232222480097 SAMBHU SINGH Pass
59.69%
PRATIVA SINGH
PANCHANAN ROUL
400/650
98 232222480098 NATABAR ROUL Pass
61.54%
YAMUNA RAUL
SOUMYARANJAN MOHANTA
99 232222480099 GIRIDHARI MOHANTA Reappear BEDSS-101, BEDSS-106
BHANUMATI MOHANTA
JAYALAXMI BADSETH
100 | 232222480100 NILAKANTHA BADSETH RL-REGN
SATYABHAMA BADSETH
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